MULTIFUNCTIONAL BATTERY CHARGER
Programmable, high-frequency modular traction batteries charger
www.axima – power.com
FLEXIS
www.axima – power.com
MAIN FEATURES:
• OPPORTUNITY CHARGING
• TIME – SCHEDULED CHARGING

Case
without
air pumpí
Type
Charging time / Battery capacity
(Ah max.) Weight (kg)
with air pump without air pump gel
with air
pump
without air
pump
6h 8h 8h 10h 10h
24
60 230 8,7 10 1950 FF170 FF170 FLEXIS 24E60 308 462 423 571 316 18 16
100 230 14,1 16 3250 FF170 FF170 FLEXIS 24E100 513 769 704 952 526 18 16
100 3 x 400 4,9 6 3390 FF170 FF170 FLEXIS 24D100 513 769 704 952 526 19 17
200 3 x 400 9,8 10 6780 FF250 FF250 FLEXIS 24D200 1026 1538 1408 1905 1053 27 25
300 3 x 400 14,7 16 10170 FF550 FF550 FLEXIS 24D300 1539 2307 2112 2856 1578 40 38
400 3 x 400 19,6 20 13560 FF550 FF550 FLEXIS 24D400 2052 3076 2816 3808 2104 57 55
48
50 230 14,1 16 3250 FF170 FF170 FLEXIS 48E50 256 385 352 476 263 19 17
50 3 x 400 4,9 6 3390 FF170 FF170 FLEXIS 48D50 256 385 352 476 263 20 18
100 3 x 400 8,0 10 5550 FF170 FF170 FLEXIS 48D100 469 704 644 871 482 22 20
150 3 x 400 12,9 16 8940 FF250 FF250 FLEXIS 48D150 726 1088 996 1348 745 30 28
200 3 x 400 16,0 20 11100 FF250 FF250 FLEXIS 48D200 938 1408 1289 1743 963 32 30
250 3 x 400 20,9 25 14490 FF330 FF330 FLEXIS 48D250 1194 1793 1641 2219 1226 40 38
300 3 x 400 24,0 25 16650 FF550 FF550 FLEXIS 48D300 1407 2112 1932 2616 1446 48 46
350 3 x 400 28,9 32 20040 FF550 FF550 FLEXIS 48D350 1663 2497 2284 3092 1709 58 56
400 3 x 400 32,0 32 22200 FF550 FF550 FLEXIS 48D400 1876 2816 2576 3484 1928 62 60
80
25 230 14,1 16 3250 FF250 FF170 FLEXIS 80E25 128 192 176 238 132 20 16
25 3 x 400 4,9 6 3390 FF250 FF170 FLEXIS 80D25 128 192 176 238 132 21 17
50 3 x 400 8,0 10 5550 FF250 FF170 FLEXIS 80D50 256 385 352 476 263 24 20
75 3 x 400 12,9 16 8940 FF330 FF250 FLEXIS 80D75 385 577 528 714 395 32 28
100 3 x 400 16,0 20 11100 FF330 FF250 FLEXIS 80D100 513 769 704 952 526 34 30
125 3 x 400 20,9 25 14490 FF550 FF330 FLEXIS 80D125 641 962 880 1190 658 45 39
150 3 x 400 24,0 32 16650 FF550 FF330 FLEXIS 80D150 769 1154 1056 1429 789 47 41
175 3 x 400 28,9 32 20040 FF550 FF550 FLEXIS 80D175 897 1346 1232 1667 921 56 52
200 3 x 400 32,0 32 22200 FF550 FF550 FLEXIS 80D200 1026 1538 1408 1905 1053 58 55
225 3 x 400 36,9 40 25590 FF720 FF720 FLEXIS 80D225 1154 1731 1585 2143 1184 67 63
250 3 x 400 40,0 40 27750 FF720 FF720 FLEXIS 80D250 1280 1925 1760 2380 1315 78 74
275 3 x 400 44,9 50 31140 FF720 FF720 FLEXIS 80D275 1408 2117 1936 2618 1447 85 81
300 3 x 400 48,0 50 33300 FF720 FF720 FLEXIS 80D300 1536 2310 2112 2856 1578 87 83
400 3 x 400 64,0 80 44400 FF1000 FF1000 FLEXIS 80D400 2048 3080 2816 3808 2104 135 131
220
24 3 x 400 8,0 10 5550 FF250 FF170 FLEXIS 220D24 123 184 169 228 127 24 20
48 3 x 400 16,0 16 11100 FF330 FF250 FLEXIS 220D48 246 368 338 456 254 34 30
72 3 x 400 24,0 24 16650 FF550 FF330 FLEXIS 220D72 369 552 507 684 381 45 41
96 3 x 400 32,0 32 22200 FF550 FF550 FLEXIS 220D96 492 736 676 912 508 59 55
120 3 x 400 40,0 40 27750 FF720 FF720 FLEXIS 220D120 615 920 845 1140 635 70 66
144 3 x 400 48,0 50 33300 FF720 FF720 FLEXIS 220D144 738 1104 1014 1368 762 79 75
192 3 x 400 64,0 80 44400 FF1000 FF1000 FLEXIS 220D192 861 1288 1183 1596 889 136 132
400
12 3 x 400 8,0 10 5550 FF250 FF170 FLEXIS 400D12 61 92 84 114 63 24 20
24 3 x 400 16,0 16 11100 FF330 FF250 FLEXIS 400D24 122 184 168 228 126 34 30
36 3 x 400 24,0 25 16650 FF550 FF330 FLEXIS 400D36 183 276 252 342 189 44 40
48 3 x 400 32,0 32 22200 FF550 FF550 FLEXIS 400D48 244 368 336 456 252 59 55
60 3 x 400 40,0 40 27750 FF720 FF720 FLEXIS 400D60 305 460 420 570 315 78 74
72 3 x 400 48,0 50 33300 FF720 FF720 FLEXIS 400D72 366 552 504 684 378 87 83
Dimensions for mounting
on a vertical surface
Case Width Height Depth X Y
FF170 302 477 169 230 515